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Link do produktu: https://sklep.artel.net.pl/oprawa-led-18w-3000k-okragla-natynk-podtynk-2w1-p-3760.html

Opis produktu

Oprawa LED 18W 3000K okragta

natynk/podtynk 2wl

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Producent

Oprawa LED 18W 3000K okragta natynk/podtynk 2wl

49,00 zt

39,84 zt

11-575
5904433132947

Brak
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